Product Information

WOMENS

Carton Quantity
Country of Origin

Commodity Code

Colours

. Black 800
. Neon Spring 4KW

. White 900

. Classic Red 42D
. Oxford Blue 15
. Navy 540

. Hot Pink 7UI
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. Seal Grey 038

CHEST
CBL
SLEEVE

Product Specifications Sheet

TRS188 Women’s Torino Tshirt

Crew neckline ensures a smart and
comfortable fit when working out, and
the reflective prints to the back keep
you visible and safe in low light.

Quick drying polyester is hardwearing
and perfect for sport and exercise.

A good wicking performance efficiently
moves sweat to the surface keeping
you feeling dry.

Sizes 8-22
16
Bangladesh
61099020
PANTONE
19-4008TCX
13-0650TCX
11-0601TCX
19-1758TCX
19-4150TCX
19-3923TCX
18-2043TCX
19-4104TCX
8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
88 92 96 101 106 1135 1215 126
63 64 65 66 67 69.5 70.5 73
16.6 16.8 17 17.2 17.4 17.6 17.8 18

All measurements are in CM*

Additional Information

Washing instructions
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Main Fabric - 100% Polyester Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.
Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.
Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp



