REGATTA GENT CONTROLLES ACTIVEMENT CONTROLLE

Product Specifications Sheet

TRS188 Women's Torino Tshirt

Product Information

Crew neckline ensures a smart and comfortable fit when working out, and the reflective prints to the back keep you visible and safe in low light.

Quick drying polyester is hardwearing and perfect for sport and exercise.

A good wicking performance efficiently moves sweat to the surface keeping you feeling dry.

WOMENS Sizes 8-22

Carton Quantity 16

Country of Origin Bangladesh

Commodity Code 61099020



Colours	PANTONE
1. Black 800	19-4008TCX
2. Neon Spring 4KW	13-0650TCX
3. White 900	11-0601TCX
4. Classic Red 42D	19-1758TCX
5. Oxford Blue 15	19-4150TCX
6. Navy 540	19-3923TCX
7. Hot Pink 7UI	18-2043TCX
8. Seal Grey 038	19-4104TCX
_	

	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
CHEST	88	92	96	101	106	113.5	121.5	126
CBL	63	64	65	66	67	69.5	70.5	73
SLEEVE	16.6	16.8	17	17.2	17.4	17.6	17.8	18

All measurements are in CM*

Additional Information











Washing instructions

Main Fabric - 100% Polyester Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.

Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.

Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp